
8Classifieds are provided free of charge to members of the university community. All ads 
should be 25 words or less and be accompanied by your name, phone number, and stu­
dent number (or position In In the community). Without these, the ad will not be printed. 
Submit them In writing to the Branswtckan, Rm. 35, SUB, or drop them off In the basket 
by the office door. The deadline for Gasslfleds Is Monday at 5:00 PM.

CLASSIFIEDSt
I

Large two-bedroom apt. to sublet at 
690 Graham Ave. Right behind

IBM-PC Clone. 2 drives. 640K CGA, 
serial and Parallel and Games Ports.
Amdek 300A Monitor, Spooler and MacLaggan Hall. Security building, 
Ramdisk. Call 474-0863. laundry room. Available from May 1

Spacious 4 bedroom apt. with large Qne ftdl.steed fr^ge. Painstakingly until Aug. 31. $360/month plus utili-
livingroom, kitchen, and full bath- dec0rated to match any decor. Colder ties. Call Mark at 455-1200 or Lisa at
room. Located between UNB and 
downtown. $400/month with option to 
take over in fall. If interested call 455-

Pretty Boy- Time is drawing to To the blondest blonde Steve S.
a close; where we’ll end up Saw you at the Bruns. Nice
after a night on the town I just buns. Hope we can meet. Call or 
arter a mg who,y be rU go off the wall 457-2156 at

12:30 Friday. (Sigh, if only...)

: CFOR RENT *sI
r

«
don’t know; or 
holding who.

$

rArresting Blue Eyes
than a witch’s boob. $50. Call Jim in the 459-3539.
evenings at 454-9818. Must sublet: partly furnished two
Pioneer Mini Component, Hi-Fi stand, bedrrom apt. in Skyline Acres. Avail-
futon mattress, lamp, shelves, Iona able May 1-Aug. 31 with option to take
cake-mixer, blender, round table. Call

I
TO SUBLET: One bedrm. apt. 

Gibson Sigma Bass guitar with new at312 Saunders, available May
Dimarzio pick-ups and strings. In- 1$t Options to take over lease 
eludes an extra set of “P” style pick- in gept Qose to downtown, 15 

and hot water included). Quiet security ups. Also for sale, Yamaha bass amp. mjn walk to Head Hall,
building, close to malls and campus. Both in perfect condition. Must sell, gg^rfty building with parking

Call 457-2765 ask for Jeff. «ace and private balcony.
Brand new Norco Bigfoot mountain £all 450-7067 for more info, 
bike. 21" frame, original sales receipt

<
<

1339.
Available now. One spacious room in 
delightful apartment on university 
avenue. One female roommate needed 
May 1st onwards (including school 
year 1988-1989). No lease. No hassles. 
Only a hop skip and jump away from 
campus gates. Rent $175.00permonth. 
Phon e 454-9331 for further details. 
May-Sept. Room to let near UNB. Call 
457-2390.

over lease. Rent is $480/month (heat

PROFESSIONAL TYPING
and Ideal for 3 people. Call 452-2825. 

Luxurious student accommodation!COMPUTER SERVICES
One large bedroom in a fully furnished 
apt. to sublet. Complete with waterbed, provided. Never been driven. Call 450-
remote control TV, desk, washer, dryer 2936.
and a large backyard for barbeques! Need Money? I am looking to buy a 
Five min. to UNB. Call 457-2505. used Black UNB leather jacket, size 
Three bedroom apt. to sublet - May 1. 36-38. If you have one and want to seU 
410 Priestman St. Call 459-7324. ^ please call 459-3077.
To sublet for summer months and op- Single bed - bought in September 87.

Excellent condition. Paid $200. Make

Thesis, repons,resumes, etc. 
$1.25 per double-spaced page

MARGARET PIRIE 457-1108 Memos to Manuscripts 
Sharon Ayers 472-8041 

Typing, Wofd Processing 
. Computer Services 

Editing and Delivery if required

H
ties included. Also cable TV included. v,
Very clean and neat, call 454-4423.

Word Processing Services ' $400/month.
letter quality.fast and efficenl. One basement apt. to sublet. (Great in

summer weather). 701 Montgomery 
St, one minute from McLeod House. 
Semi-fiimished, available May 1. 
4400/month. Call 454-9818.

Available May 1. Two bedroom apt.. The White House to sublet. 502 Uni- 
partly furnished, on Graham Ave. next versity Ave. Fully furnished as Duplex
to UNB. Call 454-2511 after 4:00 pm. or 4 bedroom house. Available May 1.
May 1-Sept, 1. Three bedroom apt. 15 Call 450-7156. 
min. walk to UNB. Laundry, cable Desperately Seeking Roommate: 
included. Call 459-5429 after 5:00pm. Large 2 bedroom apt. in the heart of 
Make an offer - Available May 1. One downtown. Rent is cheap and nego- 
room in a spacious semi-furnished 3 
bedrrom apt. Includes kitchen, large 2435.
living room and a balcony with a view. Don't be sookin’ Stop your lookin' 
Located on Montgomery St., close to Here's a place! There's lots of space. 
UNB. Rent is negotiable. Call Richard Rent is cheap, it's not a heap! Call 453-

4929. Ask for rm. 205 or 206 for Lau-

<>'■ n1
I
0

editing provkkd.reasonablc rates, 
"clcvcruh' hour work accepted

■ mtm
tion to lease. Close to downtown and 
UNB. $435/month heat included. Call 
459-7263.
Two bedroom furnished apt. Ten min. 
to UNB and downtown. Fridge and 
stove. Call 454-1202. Rent negotiable. 
Roommates needed for the summer 
months. Close to downtown and not far 
from UNB. Call 459-7263.

TO THE SNEAKY SPORTS GUY: I Pme an offer. Will trade for Futon or 
Bose speakers. Red UNB windbreak- got you! I got you! Nice picture, hope 
ers. One lined, one unlined. Worn once, nobody ties you up.
Like new. $15 and $10. One microcas- TO SUMO WRESTLER (D202): 
sette recorder. Built in mike, FF; RW; 2 Talking about maturity, if you think 
speeds; built in speaker. Realistic you have any you're full of B.S. If you 
brand. One year old. $60. Call Tony at really don’t care, why do you spend so 
455-6631. (I’m willing to barter).
One super single waterbed. Box and you think you’re being intimidating, 
mattress, plus headboard. White in think again! It’s too bad you're too 
color - good condition. Price nego- much of a coward to say anything to my 
liable. Call 454-2800, ask for Brenda. face,youknowyou’renothingmuchto

be scared of. Not everyone gets what 
they want and I ’ll assure you that you’ll 
never get the cat napper. So grow up 

Need Extra $$$$$? If so, find a gold md stoP fantasizmg, you seem to have 
watch with a leather strap. Lost April 5 a viv*d imagination. By the way, you

should learn not to attack the innocent.

iI Call Carla 455-3516 n

much time worrying about it? And if

liable. Available May 1. Call 455-
;

FOR SALE
PERSONALSAttention mudslingers! Norco Moun­

taineer Mountain Bike for sale. 19" 
frame, 12 speed. Used 5 times. Never 

mud!! Includes Krypto Lock. A

or Mike at 457-1012.
Available May 1. Four bedroom house rie, Patty or nancy for details on occu- 
directly behind MacLaggan Hall. Two pancy.
bathrooms, kitchen, living room, din- Monstrous three bedroom apt. avail­
ing room, sunporch, plenty of storage, able for summer. Individual rooms can 
Unheated, unlighted. $848 monthly, be rented-$150 per person. Furnished, 
Call 454-5714 for appointment to see. located at the bottom of Graham Ave. 
May 1-Aug. 31. Two rooms to rent. Call 453-4929, rm. 205. Ask for Patty 
Three min. to UNB. $165/month. Call or Nancy.

seen
steal at $200!! Phone Ginette at 454- in the SUB area. Call 459-7019. Re- 
4304 or inquire Tuesday afternoons at ward offered! ! 
the Social Club.
1977 Buick Skylark. Very good work (A.K.A. Iff and Biff). As promised, 

condition. $750. Call 455-2243; 8:00- 
9:30 am, 5:30-7:30 pm.
One pr. men’s Bauer “Professional 90" ._________________ _______________
hockey skates, size 9. Good condition. ||1CKM|I|~|I pBptlfm 
Commodore 64 hardware and software ■ rla
(1530 dataset tape drive, paddle con­
trollers, tape and cartridge games). Call 
363-2827 after 6 pm.
Sofabed (beige) $280; two bookcases 
(36" high, 3 shelves) less than one year 
old - $75 each; 3 drawer wooden desk 
$65; folding desk chair $15. Call 454- 
4114.

The Pimple, and Her Friends in the
TO THE BOYS OF SUMMER; Lounge

here’s your message: Good luck on 
your exams, don’t be strangers!

Typing Service 
Reasonable Rtiftes 

~ Call Helen 
454-8269

! Two bedrooms open in basement apt. 
AvailableMay 1. Apartment for rent or on Windsor St. beginning May. Two 
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